
Date Day Subject CH# E Quiz Due Test Due Zoom / In Person Instructor Back-up 

12/11/2023 Mon Orientation In Person Walters ALL 

12/13/2023 Wed HX of the Fire Service 1 Zoom 

Break 12/21/23 to 1/6/23 

1/8/2024 Mon Fire Behavior 5 In Person 

1/10/2024 Wed PPE / SCBA 3 Zoom

1/13/2024 Sat PPE / SCBA Prac. 3 In Person 

1/14/2024 Sun Port. Fire Ext. / Lec & Prac. 7 In Person 

1/15/2024 Mon Open Make Up TBA 

1/17/2024 Wed Fire Dept. Comms 4 In Person 

1/22/2024 Mon Mental Wellness In Person 

1/24/2024 Wed Ropes and Knots Lec. 9 In Person 

1/27/2024 Sat Ropes and Knots Prac. 9 In Person 

1/28/2024 Sun CPR In Person 

1/29/2024 Mon FF Tools & Eqpt / Force Entry Lec. 8,10 Zoom

1/31/2024 Wed FF Tools & Eqpt / Force Entry Prac. 8,10 In Person 

2/5/2024 Mon MI Works #1 In Person 

2/7/2024 Wed Ladders Lec. 11 Zoom

2/10/2024 Sat ladders Prac. 11 In Person 

2/12/2024 Mon Fire Detection & Suppression 26 Zoom

2/14/2024 Wed Preplan / Location TBA In Person 

2/19/2024 Mon Open Make Up TBA 

2/21/2024 Wed Ventilation Lec. 13 Zoom 

2/24/2024 Sat Ventilation Prac. 13 In Person 

2/26/2024 Mon Open Lab In Person 

2/28/2024 Wed Fire / Life Safety 27 Zoom 

3/4/2024 Mon Open Make Up TBA 

3/6/2024 Wed Water Supply 14,15,16 Zoom 

3/9/2024 Sat Water Supply 14,15,16 In Person 

3/10/2024 Sun Water Supply 14,15,16 In Person 

3/11/2024 Mon Open Lab In Person 

3/13/2024 Wed Mid Term On line
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3/18/2024 Mon Est. / Transfer Comd. 22 Zoom

3/20/2024 Wed Search & Rescue Lec. 12 Zoom 

3/23/2024 Sat Search & Rescue Prac. 12 In Person 

Break 3/24/2024 to 3/31/2024

4/1/2024 Mon MI Works #2 In Person 

4/3/2024 Wed Vehicle Extrication 24 Zoom

4/6/2024 Sat Basic Extrication 24 In Person 

4/7/2024 Sun Advanced Extrication 24 In Person 

4/8/2024 Mon Salvage / Overhaul Lec. 19 Zoom

4/10/2024 Wed Salvage / Overhaul Prac. 19 In Person 

4/15/2024 Mon Open Make Up TBA

4/17/2024 Wed FF Survival Lec. 18 Zoom

4/20/2024 Sat FF Survival Prac. 18 In Person 

4/22/2024 Mon Open Lab In Person 

4/24/2024 Wed Wild Land 21 Zoom

4/29/2024 Mon HAZMAT 29-37 Zoom

5/1/2024 Wed HAZMAT 29-37 Zoom

5/4/2024 Sat HAZMAT 29-37 In Person 

5/5/2024 Sun HAZMAT 29-37 In Person 

5/6/2024 Mon HAZMAT 29-37 Zoom

5/8/2024 Wed Asst. Spec. Rescue Teams 25 Zoom

5/13/2024 Mon Fire Cause 28 Zoom

5/15/2024 Wed Fire Suppression 17,23 Zoom

5/18/2024 Sat Fire Suppression 17 In Person 

5/19/2024 Sun PUT IT ALL TOGETHER 23 In Person 

5/20/2024 Mon Open Lab In Person 

5/22/2024 Wed Open Make Up TBA

5/29/2024 Wed Final Written ALL In Person 

6/1/2024 Sat Final Practical ALL In Person 
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